,
Thermo Scientifi c PathoProof
Mastitis PCR Assays
Revolutionary, rapid and reliable identification of
mastitis-causing bacteria from bovine milk
Part of  Thermo Fisher Scientifi c
Thermo Scientifi c PathoProof Mastitis PCR Assays
PathoProofTM Mastitis PCR assays identify mastitis-causing bacteria from bovine milk in just

may be obtained by contacting the Director of Licensing, Applied Biosystems, 850 Lincoln Centre Drive, Foster City, California 94404,
USA. www.thermoscientific.com/finnzymes
Ordering information
Order Code Description Size
PF0870S  PathoProof Mastitis Complete-12 reagent kit, suffi cient for 50 tests
PF0870SB qPCR reagents for use with PF0870S  Must always be ordered/delivered with PF0870S
PF0870L  PathoProof Mastitis Complete-12 reagent kit, suffi cient for 4x96 tests
PF0870LB qPCR reagents for use with PF0870L Must always be ordered/delivered with PF0870L
PF0914S PathoProof Mastitis Major-3 reagent kit, suffi cient for 50 tests
PF0914SB qPCR reagents for use with PF0914S Must always be ordered/delivered with PF0914S
PF0914L  PathoProof Mastitis Major-3 reagent kit, suffi cient for 4x96 tests
PF0914LB qPCR reagents for use with PF0914L Must always be ordered/delivered with PF0914L
PF0888A  PathoProof Mastitis Software License
PF0889S PathoProof Mastitis Starter Pack for users of Small kits
PF0889L PathoProof Mastitis Started Pack for users of Large kits
PF0889C  PathoProof Mastitis Starter Pack for users of Small and Large kits
PF1449N   Agilent Mx3005PTM qPCR System (110 V) with notebook
computer (includes one year warranty)
PF1457N   Agilent Mx3005PTM qPCR System (230 V) with notebook
computer (includes one year warranty)